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1. DATE OF REPORT OFFICE USE ONLY

Missouri Ethics Commission
COMMITTEE DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE

                                    M.E.C. ID NO. ______________________________

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE

3. COMMITTEE MAILING ADDRESS 4. COMMITTEE TELEPHONE NUMBER

CITY / STATE / ZIP

5. TREASURER'S NAME

6. TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS 7. TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER

CITY / STATE / ZIP

8. DEPUTY TREASURER'S NAME                  CHECK IF NO DEPUTY TREASURER

9. DEPUTY TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS 10. DEPUTY TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER

CITY / STATE / ZIP

11. DATE OF ELECTION 12. TYPE OF ELECTION   ( CHECK  ONE )

PRIMARY GENERAL SPECIAL

13. TIME PERIOD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT

      FROM THROUGH

14. CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:  LIST CANDIDATE'S NAME, 
ADDRESS, PHONE, OFFICE SOUGHT, POLITICAL SUBDIVISION AND 
POLITICAL PARTY

15. TYPE OF REPORT

15 DAYS AFTER CAUCUS NOMINATION

COMMITTEE QUARTERLY REPORT
Jan 15 Apr 15 Jul 15 Oct 15

8 DAYS BEFORE

30 DAYS AFTER ELECTION

TERMINATION (ATTACH FORM CO-3)

SEMIANNUAL DEBT REPORT
Jan 15 Jul 15

ANNUAL SUPPLEMENTAL, JAN 15

15 DAYS AFTER  PETITION DEADLINE

CHECK IF INCUMBENT OTHER

AMENDING PREVIOUS REPORT DATED
REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT _________________________ ___________ , 20 ____

16. COMMITTEE TREASURER'S SIGNATURE 17. CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE  ( CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY )

I CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER 
PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND 
ACCURATE.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS COVER 
PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE AND 
ACCURATE.

TREASURER'S SIGNATURE CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

MO 300-1310 (10-06)
CD Cover Page

WORK:

WORK:

HOME:

HOME:

7/26/2020

Friends for Ed Lewis

C190905

PO Box 53

Moberly MO 65270

(660) 530-7058

Sherry Russell

1019 County Rd. 1635

Cairo MO 65270

(660) 295-4213

✔

8/4/2020

6/30/2020 7/23/2020

Edwin G Lewis

322 Epperson St

Moberly  MO 65270

(660) 676-3598

State Representative

Missouri House of Representatives

✔

✔

ELECTRONICALLY FILED Jul 26 2020 12:06PM ELECTRONICALLY FILED Jul 26 2020 12:06PM
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Missouri Ethics Commission Name of Committee Date of Report Office Use Only

REPORT SUMMARY
Instructions on Reverse Side

Receipts A.  This Period B. This Calendar Yr 
or Election Cycle Statement of                                   

Beginning and Ending                           
Financial Condition

1. Total Receipts For This Election 
Previously Reported $

2. All Monetary Contributions Received 
This Period $ Money On Hand3.
All Loans Received This Period

+
4.

Miscellaneous Receipts This Period
+

24. Money On Hand at the beginning of 
this reporting period (Including funds 
in depository, cash, savings accounts 
and all other investments)

$5. Subtotal Monetary Receipts This Period 
(Sum 2A + 3A + 4A) $

6. In-kind Contributions Received This 
Period +

25.

Monetary Receipts this Period               
(From Item 5 - this page) +7. Total All Receipts This Period (Sum 5A 

+ 6A) $
8. Total All Receipts This Election (Sum 

1B + 7A) $
26. Monetary Disbursements Made This 

Period (Sum 10 + 16A + 23 ) -
Expenditures A.  This Period B. This Calendar Yr 

or Election Cycle
a) Disbursements By Check $__________     
b) Disbursements By Cash   $__________     

9. Total Expenditures for this election 
previously reported $

27.
Money On Hand at the close of this 
reporting period                                  
(SUM 24 + 25 - 26)

$10. Expenditures made by cash or check 
this period $

11.
In-Kind Expenditures made this periodp p

+
Indebtedness12. Expenditures incurred this period (not 

including loans) including payments 
made by credit card (line 17 CD3) +

13. Total All expenditures made this period 
(Sum 10A + 11A + 12A)  Including 
payments made by Credit Card (line 17 
CD3) $

28.
Outstanding Indebtedness at the 
beginning of this period $

14. Total Expenditures This Election 
(Sum 9B + 13A) $

29.

Loans Received This Period +
Contributions Made A.  This Period B. This Calendar Yr 

or Election Cycle
15. Total Contributions Made For This 

Election Previously Reported $
30. A.  New Expenditures Incurred This 

Period (include payments by Credit 
Card (Line 17 CD3)

+
16.

All Contributions Made This Period  
(25A or 25B of CD3)

A

B
Cash/Check

Credit Card
B.  New Contributions Made by Credit 
Card (Line 25B CD3)

+

17. All In-Kind Contributions Made This 
Period +

31.

Payments Made on Loans This Period -18. Total Contributions Made This Period 
(Sum 16A + 17A) $

19. Total All Contributions Made This 
Election (Sum 15B + 18A) $

32.

Debt Forgiven on Loans This Period -
Other Disbursements A.  This Period B. This Calendar Yr 

or Election Cycle
20. Funds Used For Paying Loans This 

Period Including Credit Card Payments +
33. Payments Made This Period on 

Expenditures Incurred in Previous 
Period (Paid by Cash/Check Only) 
(Line 21 this page)

-21. Payments This Period on Prev Reported 
Expend Incurred (Paid by Cash/Check Only) +

22. Any Miscellaneous Disbursement Not 
Reported Elsewhere +

34.
Total Indebtedness at the Close of 
This Reporting Period (Sum 28 + 29 + 
30A + 30B - 31 - 32 - 33)

$23. Total Other Disbursements This Period 
(Sum 20A + 21A + 22A)(Sum     22A) $

MO 300-1311 (1-11) CD Summary

A

B
Cash/Check

Credit Card

7/26/2020
Friends for Ed Lewis

8,018.57

775.00

0.00

0.00

775.00

0.00

775.00

8,793.57

3,913.88

1,072.52

0.00

0.00

1,072.52

4,986.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,965.17

775.00

1,072.521,072.52

0.00

3,667.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



OFFICE USE ONLY

1.  NAME OF COMMITTEE 2.  REPORT DATE

A.  ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 4.  DATE RECEIVED 5.  AMOUNT RECEIVED
FROM COMMITTEES REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT, OR FROM PERSONS GIVING 
MORE THAN $100 TO A COMMITTEE.

(CHECK IF 
MONETARY          
OR IN-KIND)

AGGREGATE TO 
DATE3.  NAME, ADDRESS AND OCCUPATION (LIST COMMITTEES FIRST)

NAME:
ADDRESS: $
CITY / STATE:
EMPLOYER: $ MONETARY

COMMITTEE: IN-KIND
NAME:
ADDRESS: $
CITY / STATE:
EMPLOYER: $ MONETARY

COMMITTEE: IN-KIND
NAME:
ADDRESS: $
CITY / STATE:
EMPLOYER: $ MONETARY

COMMITTEE: IN-KIND
NAME:
ADDRESS: $
CITY / STATE:
EMPLOYER: $ MONETARY

COMMITTEE: IN-KIND
NAME:
ADDRESS: $
CITY / STATE:
EMPLOYER: $ MONETARY

COMMITTEE: IN-KIND
6.  SUBTOTAL:  ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 5) $
7.  SUBTOTAL:  ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS ANY ATTACHED PAGES + $
8.  TOTAL:  ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (SUM 6 + 7) $
9.  AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS $
10.  AMOUNT OF ITEM 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS $
B.  NON-ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AMOUNT              

RECEIVED(LIST BY CATEGORY, NOT BY INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS)
11.  TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED AT FUND-RAISERS AS REPORTED INLINE 8 ON FORM CD1A $
12.  TOTAL ANONYMOUS CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSON GIVING $25 OR LESS $
13.  TOTAL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS GIVING $100 OR LESS $
14.  TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS (NOT COMMITTEES) GIVING $100 OR LESS $
C.  LOANS RECEIVED 16. DATE       

RECEIVED
17. AMOUNT OF LOAN 

15.  NAME AND ADDRESS OF LENDER (IF MORE THAN $100            
ATTACH CD-1B)

NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY / STATE: $
NAME:
ADDRESS:
CITY / STATE: $
18.  SUBTOTAL:  LOANS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 17) $
19.  SUBTOTAL:  LOANS FROM ANY ATTACHED PAGES $
20.  TOTAL:  LOANS THIS PERIOD (SUM 18 + 19) $
21.  TOTAL:  ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 10 + 14) $
22.  TOTAL:  ALL MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 9, 11, 12 & 13) $
23.  MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS & LOANS RECEIVED REQUIRING A RECORD OF NAME & ADDRESS (SUM 9, 13 & 20) $

FORM CD1

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS RECEIVED
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

7/26/2020Friends for Ed Lewis

Cheyenne International 
2386 West Nottingham St
Springfield MO 65810

7/11/2020

500.00

500.00

✔

✔

Rural Telecommunications PAC 
213 E. Capital
Jefferson City MO 65101

7/20/2020

250.00

250.00

✔

PAm Fuemmeler
2196 S. Highway 3
Humtsville MO 65259
Fuemmeler Tax Service -- Accountant

7/7/2020

25.00

25.00

✔

775.00

0.00

775.00

775.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

775.00

775.00



MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
Instructions on Reverse Side

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
Instructions on Reverse Side

$

Office Use Only

1.  Name of Committee 2.  Report Date

A. Expenditures of $100 or Less by Category
4.  Amount Paid or Incurred 

This Period(List Payments to Campaign Workers in Section B Below)
3.  Category of Expenditure

5.  Subtotal:  Non-Itemized Expenditures This Page (Sum Column 4) $
6.  Subtotal:  Non-Itemized Expenditures Any Attached Pages +
7.  Total:  Non-Itemized Expenditures This Period (Sum 5 + 6) $
B. Itemized Expenditures All Over $100

9.  Date
10.  Purpose - (If 
Payment was to a 

Campaign Worker, Show 
Aggregate Paid)

11.  Amount This Period            And All Payments To Campaign Workers
8.  Name and Address of Recipient
Name: $
Address: Paid
City / State: Incurred
Name: $
Address: Paid
City / State: Incurred
Name: $
Address: Paid
City / State: Incurred

12.  Subtotal:  This Page ( Sum Column  11) $
13.  Subtotal:  Any Attached Pages +
14.  Total:  Itemized Expenditures This Period (Sum 12 + 13) $
15.  Total:  Monetary Expenditures This Period (Sum 7 + 14) $
16.  Amount of Line 15 Above which was Paid Out This Period $
17.  Amount of Line 15 Which Were Expenditures Incurred This Period Including Payments Made by Credit Cards $
18.  If Committee Made Any In-Kind Expenditures This Period, List Amount $
19.  Funds Used For Paying Loans/Credit Cards This Period (Attach Form CD1B - amount goes to Line 5 / Part II) $
C. Contributions Made (Regardless of Amount) 21.  Date 22.  Amount
20.  Name and Address of Candidate or Committee
Name: $
Address: Monetary
City / State: In-Kind
Name: $
Address: Monetary
City / State: In-Kind
Name: $
Address: Monetary
City / State: In-Kind

23.  Subtotal:  This Page (Sum Column 22) $
24.  Subtotal:  Any Attached Pages $

25.  Total:  Monetary Contributions Made This Period
A.  By Cash / Check $
B.  By Credit Card $

26.  If Committee Made Any Loans This Period, List Amount $
27.  Total:  All Monetary Contributions and Loans Made This Period (Sum 25 + 26) $
28. Total:  In-Kind Contributions Made This Period, List Amount, $
MO 300-1315 (1-10) Form CD3

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION
EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE
Instructions on Reverse Side

7/26/2020Friends for Ed Lewis

Donation to Charity (Toys for Tots) 100.00

Facebook boosts 19.97

119.97

0.00

119.97

952.55

0.00

952.55

1,072.52

1,072.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Art Dept. and Benton
1640 N Buchanan
Moberly MO 65270 

7/22/2020 Signs
500.00✔

Art Dept and Benton
1640 N Buchanan
Moberly MO 65270 

7/2/2020
Larger Campaign Signs

452.55✔


	Report Cover Page: Page 1
	Report Summary: Page 2
	Contributions and Loans Received: Page 3
	Expenditures and Contributions made: Page 4

