

## Missouri Ethics Commission COMMITTEE DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE

1. DATE OF REPORT	OFFICE USE ONLY
7/26/2020	

COMMITTEE DIOCESCORE RE		OVER I AGE	7/26/2020		
M.E.C. ID NO.	C190905				
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE					
2. FULL NAME OF COMMITTEE					
Friends for Ed Lewis					
3. COMMITTEE MAILING ADDRESS			4. COMMITTEE TELEPHO	NE NUMBER	
PO Box 53					
CITY / STATE / ZIP			(660) 530-7058		
Moberly MO 65270					
5. TREASURER'S NAME					
Sherry Russell					
6. TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS			7. TREASURER'S TELEPH	IONE NUMBER	
1019 County Rd. 1635			HOME: (660) 295-4213		
CITY / STATE / ZIP			WORK:		
Cairo MO 65270			WORK.		
8. DEPUTY TREASURER'S NAME CHECK IF NO DE	PUTY TREA	ASURER			
9. DEPUTY TREASURER'S MAILING ADDRESS			10. DEPUTY TREASURER'S TELEPHONE NUMBER HOME:		
CITY / STATE / ZIP			WORK:		
11. DATE OF ELECTION 12	. TYPE OF E	ELECTION (CHECK	ONE)		
8/4/2020		PRIMARY	O GENERAL	O SPECIAL	
13. TIME PERIOD COVERED BY THIS STATEMENT					
FROM 6/30/2020		THROUGH 7/23/2	020		
14. CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY: LIST CANDIDATE'S NA ADDRESS, PHONE, OFFICE SOUGHT, POLITICAL SUBDIVISI POLITICAL PARTY		15. TYPE OF REPOI	RT ER CAUCUS NOMINATION		
Edwin G Lewis			QUARTERLY REPORT		
322 Epperson St		∐Ja ✓ 8 DAYS BEFO		Jul 15Oct 15	
Moberly MO 65270		30 DAYS AFTE	ER ELECTION		
(660) 676-3598		TERMINATION	N (ATTACH FORM CO-3)		
State Representative		SEMIANNUAL DEBT REPORT  Jan 15 Jul 15			
Missouri House of Representatives		ANNUAL SUPPLEMENTAL, JAN 15			
		15 DAYS AFTE	ER PETITION DEADLINE		
CHECK IF INCUMBENT		OTHER			
✓ REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT		AMENDING PI	REVIOUS REPORT DATED		
16. COMMITTEE TREASURER'S SIGNATURE		17. CANDIDATE'S S	IGNATURE (CANDIDATE	COMMITTEES ONLY)	
I CERTIFY THAT THIS REPORT, COMPRISED OF THIS CO PAGE AND ALL ATTACHED FORMS, IS COMPLETE, TRUE ACCURATE.			THIS REPORT, COMPRISE ATTACHED FORMS, IS COM		
ELECTRONICALLY FILED Jul 26 2020 12:06PM		ELECTRONI	CALLY FILED Jul 26 20	)20 12:06PM	
TREASURER'S SIGNATURE		CANDIDAT	E'S SIGNATURE		



Name of Committee

Friends for Ed Lewis

7/26/2020

Office Use Only

Receipts	A. This Period	B. This Calendar Yr or Election Cycle	Statement of	<b>I</b>	
Total Receipts For This Election		·	Beginning and Ending		
Previously Reported		\$ 8,018.57	i manoiai Conaic		
All Monetary Contributions Received     This Period	\$ 775.00		Money On Han	d	
3. All Loans Received This Period	+ 0.00		Money on Hand		
4. Miscellaneous Receipts This Period	+ 0.00		24. Money On Hand at the beginning of this reporting period (Including funds	\$3,965.17	
<ol> <li>Subtotal Monetary Receipts This Period (Sum 2A + 3A + 4A)</li> </ol>	<b>\$</b> 775.00		in depository, cash, savings accounts and all other investments)		
In-kind Contributions Received This     Period	+ 0.00		25.  Monetary Receipts this Period	+775.00	
<ul><li>7. Total All Receipts This Period (Sum 5A + 6A)</li></ul>	<b>\$</b> 775.00		(From Item 5 - this page)		
8. Total All Receipts This Election (Sum 1B + 7A)		\$ 8,793.57	<sup>26.</sup> Monetary Disbursements Made This Period (Sum 10 + 16A + 23 )	1 070 50	
Expenditures	A. This Period	B. This Calendar Yr or Election Cycle	a) Disbursements By Check \$\frac{1,072.52}{0.00}\$ b) Disbursements By Cash \$\frac{0.00}{0.00}\$	- 1,072.52	
<ol> <li>Total Expenditures for this election previously reported</li> </ol>		\$ 3,913.88	27. Money On Hand at the close of this reporting period	\$3,667.65	
<ol> <li>Expenditures made by cash or check this period</li> </ol>	<b>\$</b> 1,072.52		(SUM 24 + 25 - 26)		
In-Kind Expenditures made this period	+ 0.00		Indebtedness		
Expenditures incurred this period (not including loans) including payments made by credit card (line 17 CD3)	+ 0.00				
<ol> <li>Total All expenditures made this period (Sum 10A + 11A + 12A) Including payments made by Credit Card (line 17 CD3)</li> </ol>	<b>\$</b> 1,072.52		28.  Outstanding Indebtedness at the beginning of this period	\$ 0.00	
14. Total Expenditures This Election (Sum 9B + 13A)		\$ 4,986.40	29.  Loans Received This Period	. 0.00	
Contributions Made	A. This Period	B. This Calendar Yr or Election Cycle	Loans Received This Period	+ 0.00	
15. Total Contributions Made For This Election Previously Reported 16.		\$ 0.00	30. A. New Expenditures Incurred This Period (include payments by Credit Card (Line 17 CD3)	+ 0.00	
All Contributions Made This Period (25A or 25B of CD3)	0.00	← Cash/Check ← Credit Card	B. New Contributions Made by Credit Card (Line 25B CD3)	+ 0.00	
17. All In-Kind Contributions Made This Period	+ 0.00		31.	0 00	
18. <b>Total</b> Contributions Made This Period (Sum 16A + 17A)	\$ 0.00		Payments Made on Loans This Period	- 0.00	
19. Total All Contributions Made This Election (Sum 15B + 18A)		\$ 0.00	32.  Debt Forgiven on Loans This Period	- 0 00	
Other Disbursements	A. This Period	B. This Calendar Yr or Election Cycle	Debt Forgive For Loans This Period	- 0.00	
<ul> <li>Funds Used For Paying Loans This Period Including Credit Card Payments</li> <li>Payments This Period on Prev Reported</li> </ul>	+ 0.00		33. Payments Made This Period on Expenditures Incurred in Previous Period (Paid by Cash/Check Only)	- 0.00	
Expend Incurred (Paid by Cash/Check Only)  22. Any Miscellaneous Disbursement Not	+ 0.00		(Line 21 this page) 34.		
Reported Elsewhere  23. Total Other Disbursements This Period	+ 0.00			\$ 0.00	
(Sum 20A + 21A + 22A)	\$ 0.00		30A + 30B - 31 - 32 - 33)		



## MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION CONTRIBUTIONS AND LOANS RECEIVED

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE

OFFICE USE ONLY

1. NAME OF COMMITTEE 2. REPORT DATE 7/26/2020					
Friends for E					
A. ITEMIZED CONTR	5. AMOUNT RECEIVED				
	ES REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT, OR FROM PERSONS GIVING			(CHECK IF	
	TO A COMMITTEE.	AGGREGATE TO	MONETARY		
	AND OCCUPATION (LIST COMMITTEES FIRST)	DATE		OR IN-KIND)	
NAME:	Ob assessed Tratagonational		ď		
ADDRESS:	Cheyenne International	7/11/2020	\$	500.00	
CITY / STATE:	2386 West Nottingham St			LMONETARY	
EMPLOYER:	Springfield MO 65810	<b>\$</b> 500.00	<u> </u>		
COMMITTEE:		'	┡	IN-KIND	
NAME:			Φ.		
ADDRESS:	Rural Telecommunications PAC	7/20/2020	\$	250.00	
CITY / STATE:	213 E. Capital				
EMPLOYER:	Jefferson City MO 65101	<b>\$</b> 250.00	<u>~</u>		
COMMITTEE:		Ψ		IN-KIND	
NAME:			_		
ADDRESS:	PAm Fuemmeler	7/7/2020	\$	25.00	
CITY / STATE:	2196 S. Highway 3 Humtsville MO 65259				
EMPLOYER:	Fuemmeler Tax Service Accountant	\$ 25.00	<u> </u>		
COMMITTEE:	ruemmerer rax bervice meddareare	Ψ		IN-KIND	
NAME:					
ADDRESS:			\$		
CITY / STATE:					
EMPLOYER:		\$		MONETARY	
COMMITTEE:		φ		IN-KIND	
NAME:					
ADDRESS:			\$		
CITY / STATE:					
EMPLOYER:		¢		MONETARY	
COMMITTEE:		\$		IN-KIND	
6. SUBTOTAL: ITEM	IZED CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 5)		\$	775.00	
7. SUBTOTAL: ITEM	IZED CONTRIBUTIONS ANY ATTACHED PAGES		+\$	0.00	
8. TOTAL: ITEMIZED	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (SUM 6 + 7)		\$	775.00	
9. AMOUNT OF ITEM	8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS <b>MONETARY</b> CONTRIBUTIONS		\$	775.00	
10. AMOUNT OF ITE	M 8 THAT WAS RECEIVED AS <b>IN-KIND</b> CONTRIBUTIONS		\$	0.00	
	ONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED RY, NOT BY INDIVIDUAL CONTRIBUTIONS)			AMOUNT RECEIVED	
,	UTIONS RECEIVED AT FUND-RAISERS AS REPORTED INLINE 8 ON FORM	1 CD1A	\$	0.00	
12. TOTAL ANONYM	OUS CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSON GIVING \$25 OR LESS		\$	0.00	
13. TOTAL MONETAL	RY CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS GIVING \$100 OR LESS		\$	0.00	
14. TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED FROM PERSONS (NOT COMMITTEES) GIVING \$100 OR LESS				0.00	
C. LOANS RECEIVE	)	16. DATE		MOUNT OF LOAN	
15. NAME AND ADDI	RESS OF LENDER	RECEIVED	,	MORE THAN \$100 ATTACH CD-1B)	
NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
CITY / STATE:			\$		
NAME:			<u> </u>		
ADDRESS:					
CITY / STATE:					
18. SUBTOTAL: LOANS THIS PAGE (SUM COLUMN 17)			\$	0.00	
19. SUBTOTAL: LOANS FROM ANY ATTACHED PAGES				0.00	
20. TOTAL: LOANS THIS PERIOD (SUM 18 + 19)				0.00	
21. TOTAL: ALL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (SUM 10 + 14)				0.00	
			\$	775.00	
23. MONETARY CON	ITRIBUTIONS & LOANS RECEIVED REQUIRING A RECORD OF NAME & AD	DRESS (SUM 9, 13 & 20)	\$	775.00	
				EODM OD	

MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION EXPENDITURES AND CONTRIBUTIONS MADE Instructions on Reverse Side

Office Use Only

Name of Committee	2. Report Date				
Friends for Ed Lewis 7/26/2020					
A. Expenditures of \$100 or Less by Category (List Payments to Campaign Workers in Section B Below) 3. Category of Expenditure				Amount Paid or Incurred     This Period	
Donation to Charity (Toys for Tots)				100.00	
Facebook boosts	(6)			19.97	
Subtotal: Non-Itemized Expenditures This Page (Sum Column	4)		\$	119.97	
Subtotal: Non-Itemized Expenditures Any Attached Pages			+	0.00	
7. Total: Non-Itemized Expenditures This Period (Sum 5 + 6)			\$	119.97	
B. Itemized Expenditures All Over \$100		10. Purpose - (If	*		
And All Payments To Campaign Workers  8. Name and Address of Recipient	9. Date	Payment was to a Campaign Worker, Show	11. Amount T	his Period	
Name: Art Dept. and Benton		Aggregate Paid) Signs	\$		
Address: 1640 N Buchanan Moberly MO 65270  City / State:	7/22/2020	519115	Paid Incurred	500.00	
Name: Art Dept and Benton		Tarana Gamadan Girana	\$		
Address: 1640 N Buchanan	7/2/2020	Larger Campaign Signs	✓ Paid	452.55	
City / State: Moberly MO 65270			Incurred		
Name:			\$		
Address:			Paid		
City / State:			Incurred		
12. Subtotal: This Page (Sum Column 11)			\$	952.55	
13. Subtotal: Any Attached Pages			+	0.00	
14. Total: Itemized Expenditures This Period (Sum 12 + 13)			\$	952.55	
15. Total: Monetary Expenditures This Period (Sum 7 + 14)			<b>\$</b> 1	,072.52	
16. Amount of Line 15 Above which was Paid Out This Period			<b>\$</b> 1	,072.52	
17. Amount of Line 15 Which Were Expenditures Incurred This Pe	eriod Including Payments	Made by Credit Cards	\$	0.00	
18. If Committee Made Any In-Kind Expenditures This Period, Lis	t Amount		\$	0.00	
19. Funds Used For Paying Loans/Credit Cards This Period (Attack	ch Form CD1B - amount go	es to Line 5 / Part II)	\$	0.00	
C. Contributions Made (Regardless of Amount)		21. Date	22. Amount		
20. Name and Address of Candidate or Committee					
Name:			<b>\$</b>		
Address: City / State:			Monetary In-Kind		
Name:			\$		
Address:			Monetary		
City / State:			In-Kind		
Name:			\$		
Address:			Monetary		
City / State:			In-Kind		
23. Subtotal: This Page (Sum Column 22)			\$	0.00	
24. Subtotal: Any Attached Pages				0.00	
25. Total: Monetary Contributions Made This Period  A. By Cash / Check B. By Credit Card		-	\$	0.00	
		B. By Credit Card	\$	0.00	
26. If Committee Made Any Loans This Period, List Amount			\$		
27. Total: All Monetary Contributions and Loans Made This Period (Sum 25 + 26)			\$	0.00	
28. Total: In-Kind Contributions Made This Period, List Amount			\$	0.00	
MO 300-1315 (1-10)				Form CD3	